──ProRodeo Hall of Fame ़──

AND MUSEUM OF THE AMERICAN COWBOY

The ProRodeo Hall of Fame is proud to offer this unique opportunity to celebrate the memory of a loved on, friend or loyal animal. As a permanent tribute, their names can be engraved on a polished granite Wall of Honor in the Hall's beautiful outdoor courtyard. It's a simple, dignified and lasting way to remember special friends. The appropriate person(s) will be notified of your thoughtfulness. Your contribution helps us preserve our great rodeo heritage. The ProRodeo Hall of Fame is a non-profit educational museum. Memorial contributions are tax deductible as allowed by law.

Please include the name	and life dates	of the person you	u wish to honor.	Example:
		- '		_

IN MEMORY: Casey Tibbs 1929-1990

IN HONOR: Wayne Lomax

I would like to have the following permanently engraved on the WALL OF HONOR: PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE

IN MEMORY OF	NameLife Dates			Al se	For further information contact ProRodeo Hall of Fame at (719)528-4764.		
IN HONOR OF	Name				Send payment to:		
Send acknowledgment to:	NameAddressCity			PRORODEO HALL OF FAME COLORADO SPRINGE - COLORADO	ProRodeo Hall of Fame 101 Pro Rodeo Dr Colorado Springs, CO 80919		
I have enclosed my memorial contribution, \$400 for each name, in the amount of \$ payable to the ProRodeo Hall of Fame or charge my Visa, MasterCard or Discover:							
CC#		Exp	Security Co	odeZ	Zip Code		
Signature		Date					